
TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL
2023 Middle School Track & Field
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DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT OUT
TIME

LEAVE
TFS

APX
RETURN

Monday, February 6 Practice Starts @ HS track daily 3-4:30

Mon Feb 6
3-6:30 Big Peach Running SHOE DAY @ Natatorium

T&F Parent mtg 5:45-6:30 @ Natatorium

Tue Mar 7 3:45
Hebron MS Classic

Hebron Christian Academy, 775 Dacula Rd, Dacula, GA
https://ga.milesplit.com/meets/501120-hebron-ms-classic-invitational-2023#.Y4PJP_3MKpp

1:00 1:15 9:30

Wed Mar 15 4:00 Rabun County
Rabun Co HS stadium 230 Wildcat Hill Dr, Tiger, GA

2:30 2:45 8;00

Fri Mar 17 4:15 Titan Challenge MS Invite
1081 Rocky Branch Rd, Bogart, GA

1:30 1:40 10:15

Wed Mar 22 4:00 Banks Co
486-A Historic Homer Hwy, Homer, GA 30547

2:00 2:15 8:45

Mon Mar 27 4:00 Tri State #1 @ Rabun Gap
39 Nacoochee Dr, Rabun Gap, GA 30568

2:25 2:30 7:30

Spring Break Fri Mar 31 noon - Mon Apr 10

Tue Apr 11 4:00 Tri State #2 @ Rabun Gap
39 Nacoochee Dr, Rabun Gap, GA 30568

2:20 2:30 7:30

Thur Apr 13 3:45 MS Private Championships
Hebron Christian Academy, 775 Dacula Rd, Dacula, GA

1:00 1:15 9:30

Sat Apr 22 9:00am Tri State Championships @ RG
39 Nacoochee Dr, Rabun Gap, GA 30568

8:30 1:30

COACHES EMAIL PHONE

Scott Neal, Head Coach, Athletic Director scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org 706-968-9879 cell

Jacob Balot, Skip Johnston, Mike Proffitt, Kari Proffitt,
Assistant Coaches
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